Steelite Fusion Display	 132-133
Steelite Creations Display 	 134
Steelite Homestyle Chafers	 135
D.W. Haber Utensils	 135
Laminate Serving Trays	 136
Stonecast Melamine	 136
Dalebrook Melamine Crocks	 136
Creations Melamine Quarry	 137

Non-Slip Trays Not Dishwasher safe.
ORDER PADS & TILL ROLLS
DESCRIPTION / SIZE TYPE CODE PK
1 Bar Pad 2.5 x 5” Single Fold K12   100
2 Rest Pad 4 x 8” Duplicate EF40   100
3 Waiters Pad 3 x .5” Duplicate EF15   100
4 Rest Pad 3.75 x 6.5” Duplicate EF30NCR 100
5 WaitRPad 3.4 x 6.75” Duplicate Carbonless IN3602WP 50
6 Rest Pad 3.75 x 6.5” Triplicate TP200NCR 100
7 WaitRPad 3.4 x 6.75” Triplicate Carbonless IN3603WP 50
8 Allergen 3.4 x 6.75” Duplicate AL3602WP 50
9 Bill Spike RA21455 Ea
Till Rolls
DESCRIPTION / SIZE TYPE CODE PK
10 Till Receipt 80 x 76mm Thermal TH80 20
Kitchen Printer 76 x 76mm 1 Ply 1PLY7676 20
Kitchen Printer 76 x 76mm 2 Ply Carbonless 2PLY7676 20
Kitchen Printer 76 x 80mm 3 Ply 13254 20
Static Chip & Pin 57 x 40mm Thermal TH5740 20
Portable Chip & Pin 57 x 30mm Thermal TH5730 20
148
FR
O
N
T O
F H
O
U
SE | C
andles
BOLSIUS CANDLES
Bolsius Tapered, Nightlight & Pillar Candles
DESCRIPTION CODE PK
11 Bolsius White Tapered 10”  Burn Time 7 Hours 200 WHITE 200
Bolsius Ivory Tapered 10”  Burn Time 7 Hours 200 IVORY 200
Bolsius Red Tapered 10” Burn Time 7 Hours 200 RED 200
12 Bolsius 4 Hour Nightlights 103-83 100
Bolsius 8 Hour Nightlights 103430519900 90
13
Bolsius Ivory Pillar Candle 80 Ø x 150mm H
Burn Time 67 Hours 103616180105 8
Bolsius Ivory Pillar Candle 70 Ø x 200mm H
Burn Time 78 Hours 103615570105 8
Bolsius Relight® Holders & Refills
Allows you to easily and quickly change the colour of your candles to a special theme
or season. Burning time of 24 hours. Full range of coloured refills available.
DESCRIPTION CODE PK
9 Nightlight Candle 8 hour bag of 100 Gold 103430516700
10 Nightlight Candles 4Hr (200) 103430306800
Lumea Electric Candles & Chargers
Rechargeable LED flicker candles and battery operated long-burning pillar candles,
moulded out of real wax that lasts up to an amazing 1,000 hours!
DESCRIPTION CODE PK
14
12 x Flicker Candles (with remote)
‘Warm White’ colour 74322 Ea
12 x Flicker Candles (with remote)
‘Candle Light’ colour 74584 Ea
Charging Tray Flicker Candles 74251 Ea
Power Plug for Flicker Candles 74313 Ea
Tea Light Holders
Add some warmth to any space with these simple tea light candle holders.
DESCRIPTION CODE PK
7 Roly Poly H: 65mm 16-19-123 24
8 3oz Hiball H: 65mm 0165 24
Best SellerBUFFET & DINING | Bolsius Candles
UTOPIA CANDLES 3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
DESCRIPTION CODE PK
1 Stud Nightlight Holder S20154 6
2 Bubble Nightlight Holder S20157 6
3 Swirl Nightlight Holder S20158 6
4 Mesh Nightlight Holder S20159 6
5 Criss Cross Green Nightlight Holder S20150 12
6 Criss Cross Blue Nightlight Holder S20151 12
Criss Cross Grey Nightlight Holder S20152 12
Nightlight Holders